महाराष्ट्र राष्ट्रीय विधि विद्यापीठ मुंबई



MAHARASHTRA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY MUMBAI

FEE STRUCTURE (Rupees)			A.Y.2022-23 1st Year	
140	Rs.	(on admission)		
	Particulars / Semester			
A	Admission Fee	3,000		
В	Tution Fee			
(i)	Maharashtra Domiciled students	49,218	49,21	
(ii)	All India students	65,625	65,62	
(iii)	Foreign National /NRI /NRI sponsored students (USD 5000 - 1 USD = 75 INR)	375,000	375,00	
С	Semester Fees	8,000	-	
	Student Welfare	2,500	2,50	
	Library Services	3,500	3,50	
	Magazine Fees	3,500	3,50	
	SBA, Moot Court, Seminar & Other co-curricular activites	5,000	5,00	
	University Development Fund	9,000	BEDF-	
	Computer Fees	5,500	5,50	
	Outsourced Services	10,000	10,00	
	Examination Fee	3,000	3,00	
	Total C	50,000	33,00	
	Total (A+B+C)			
(i)	Maharashtra Domiciled students	102,218	82,21	
(ii)	All India students	118,625	98,62	
(iii)	Foreign National / NRI / NRI sponsored students	428,000	408,000	
	In addition the following are payable:			
D	Refundable Deposit:	20,000		
E	Hostel & Mess Fee: ##			
	Accomodation per Semester	32,500	32,50	
	Mess per Semester	27,000	27,00	
	TOTAL (E)	59,500	59,50	
	Total Collectable Fees			
	Maharashtra Domiciled students	181,718	141,71	
	All India students	198,125	158,12	
	Foreign National /NRI /NRI sponsored students	507,500	467,50	
	Note:-			
		oil at any time		
	 The Fee structure is open for revision by the Executive Council at any time. Tuition Fees has been increased by 5% per year. 			
	* Fees are payable by credit to designated account of the University via payment gateway.			
	## Subject to change at any time as per the requirements.			



2nd and 6th Floor MNI II-CETTM C

Shappy

A University established under